


sport 488
) sport 487

SPARE PARTS
~ LIST






Bore/stroke

Compression ratio

Engine output

Maximum. speed

Ignition

Fuel tank capacity

Front tyre

Rear tyre

Front fork maximum stroke
Rear fork maximum stroke

125 ccm type 488.3

175 ccm typ 487.3

52/58

1:86

6,6 kW/5500 ot/s
90 km (60 m.p.h)
generator 6V/75W
2,7 galls

2,75 x 18"

3,00 x 18"

160 mm

.86 mm

58,75/65

1:86

9,7 kW/5600 ot/s
95 km (68 m.p.h)
generator 6V/75W

12,7 galls

2,75 x 18"
3,00 x 18"
160 mm
86 mm

A - This spare parts is issued in 1991
B - Key to symbols designation

N - not current parts without commercial designation
MOTOTECHNA delivered on a special order through manufacturer
A - parts, non produced and not delivered in CZ factory

O - coloured parts

C - This spare parts list is valid following models:

125 ccm type 488/03
175 ccm type 487/03

Colored Code Numbers avilable for this model are as follows:

Code No. Color

2 D 1325/G 1077 red metalic
6 S 2053/8125 hip red

4 VU 2033/VU 2178/000 , silver metalic
8 S 2053/1001 white

3 S 2053/1999

black




strana

strana
Technical data 3
Coloured parts 4
Crankcase 11/I 5
Crankcase 11/l ? 6-7
Crankshaft mechanism - 12/I 8-9
Non - standart parts
- of the connecting rod set 10
Cylinder - 13 11
Carburettor 2924 SBDb "2835"

2926 SBDb "2836" - 16 12
Transmision - 22 13
Gear shifting - 24 14
Clutch - 28 15
Exbhaust silencer - 01 16
Intake silencer - 01/1 17
Intake silencer - 01/I1 18
Frame - 31 19 - 20
Set - rear mundwing - 33-34 21-22
Rear suspension damper - 35 23
Boxes and guards - 36 24
Footrests and stand - 37/ 25
Pillion footrests- 37/II 26
Rear wheel brake - 37/IV 27
Fuel tank - 39/l 28
Front fork - 41/l 29

Front fork - 41/1, 41/I.A 30
Front fork - 41/ll1 31
Instruments - 44 32
Handlebar - 46 - Front mudwing - 43 33-34
Handlebar - 46 - Front mud. - 43 fr. disk brake 35 - 36
Switch - switch L. H. - 46/I1 37
Switch R. H. - 46/lll - 38
Wheels - 51 - 56 39
Wheels 51 - 56 pfedni disk. brzda 40
Front wheel - 51 41
Front wheel - 51/1 kotou¢. brzda 42
Rear wheel - 56 © 43
Back plate front wheel - 51/I 44
Back plate rear wheel - 56/ 45
Disk brake 41 - 46 46 - 47
Cables - 60/1ll 48
Dynamo - 6V/75W - 61/l 49
Dynamo - 6V/75W - 61/llI 50
Direction indicator - 64/IV 51
Stop switch - 65/lI 52
Ignition coil - 66/l 53
Head lamp - 67/11I 54
Elektric horn 62 55
Tail lamp 56
Battery - 69 57

REAR WHEEL MUDGUARD 472 33 150

4519 472 33 802 rear wheel mudguard red metallic

4519 472 33 804

silver metallic

4519 472 33 916 hip red
4519 472 33 918 white
4519 472 33 913 black
BOX L. H. 472 36 235

4519 487 36 802 Box L. H. red metallic
4519 487 36 804 silver metallic
4519 472 36 906 hip red
4519 472 36 908 white
4519 472 36 903 black
BOX R. H. 472 36 245
4519 487 36 812 Box R. H. red metallic
4519 487 36 814 silver metallic
4519 472 36 916 hip red
4519 472 36 918 - white
4519 472 36 913 black
GUARD L. H. 472 36 160 ‘
4519 487 36 822 Guard L. H. red metallic
4519 487 36 824 silver metallic
4519 472 36 926 hip red
4519 472 36 928 white
4519 472 36 923 black

GUARD R. H. 472 36 150

4519 487 36 832 Guard R. H. red metallic
4519 487 36 834 silver metallic
4519 472 36 936 . hip red

4519 472 36 938 white .

4519 472 36 933 black

FUEL TANK C/W emblem 487 39 100

4519 487 36 802 Fuel tank C/W embl.  red metallic
4519 487 36 804 silver metallic
4519 487 36 916 hip red

4519 487 36 918 white

4519 487 36 913 black
FRONT MUDWING 472 43 045

4519 472 43 802 Front mudwing red metallic -
4519 472 43 804 silver metallic
4519 472 43 946 hip red

4519 472 43 948 white

4519 472 43 943 black

GUAR HEADLAMP 638 36 823

4519 638 36 326 Guar headlamp red metallic
4519 638 36 113 silver metallic
4519 48736 796 hip red

4519 638 36 114 white

4519 638 36 112 black




e\

2221 10

27 4328101413

/;/w

ltem Product No. Mototechna No. Description 488 487
1. 4519 487-10-200 Engine 280 cplt 1
4519 448-10-100 670 000008 motor cpilt. 1 -
2. 4519 487-11-100 670 000020 Crankcase 1 1
3. 4519 355-11-142 635 208020 Bush 1 1
4, 4519 355-11-143 635 208021 Bush 1 1
5. 4519 355-11-205 635 208022 Bush 1 1
6. 4519 613-11-114 630 008010 Guide bush 1 1
7. = 4519 150-11-004 - 658 008010 Guide bush 1 1 )
8. 4519 613-11-115 630 002080 Left crankcase cover 1 1
9. 4519 477-11-125 671 002080 Right crancase cover 1 1
10. 4519 355-11-209 636 008011 Guide bush 2 2
11. 4519 353-11-114 699 090861 Gasket 1 1
12. 309 231 380 810 971 248010 §crew M 8x10 ;
CSN 02 1103.23 1 1
13. 3519 472-11-057 672 004670 Plug M 14x1,5 1 1
14, 273 111 010 084 933 016122 @asket 16x12
1 CSN 02 9280.2 1 1
15. 4519 355-11-039 - 636 009030 Screw M 6x82 2 2
16. 309 231 430 632 974 166060 Screw BM 6x60
: CSN 02 1131.24 2 2
17. 309 231 430 620 974 366030 Screw BM 6x30
CSN 02 1131.24 - 2
18. 309 231 430 630 974 166055 Screw BM 6x55
CSN 02 1131.24 5 5
19. 4519 150-11-061 933 880610 Gasket 1 1
20. 309 246 420 610 975 266010 Screw M 6x10
CSN 02 1146.24 1 1
21. 4519 355-11-203 35 208023 Bush 1 1
22. 658 090801 Gasket
] - (355-11-208) 1 1
32. 278 432 610 164 670 090850 Gasket )

(477-11-141) -




1 2224 212313

Item Product No. Mototechna No. Description 488 ‘| 487
1 4519 355-11-032° 635 009120 Stud 4 -
4519 455-11-032 656 029120 Stud - 4
2 4519 450-11-212 635 018170 Securing circlip 1 2
3 324 163 045 900 Bearing UR 6304A
CSN 02 4630AC-36 2+1 2+1
4 4519 487-11-260 670 014551. Sealing ring 1 1
5 273 521 004 517 954 020107 Ring 20x30x7
UN 02 9401 1 1
7 4519 450-11-211 635 208510 Securing circlip 1 1
8 324 163 025 900 : Bearing UR 6302A
' CSN 02 4630 1 1
9 4519 450-11-152 635 208511 Securing circlip 1 1
10 324 165 055 900 - Bearing UR 6005A
: CSN 02 4630 2 2
12 273 521 108 117 954 030007 Gufero sealing ring
30x40x7 UN 02 9401 1 1
13 4519 487-11-130 - 670 014550 Sealing ring : 1 1
14 - 273 521 004 517 954 020107 Gufero sealing ring
20x30x7 UN 02 9401 1 1
15 309 235 420 511 977 265012 Screw M 5x12 )
CSN 02 1135.24 3 3
16 311 517 305 012 984 505012 Peg 5x12
' CSN 02 2173 1 1
20 4519 355-11-150 645 090910 Gasket of lid 1 1
21 309 231 430 628 974 166050 Screw BM 6x50
CSN 02 1131.24 1 1
22 4519 450-01-013 645 609590 Washer 2 2
23 309 231 430 620 974 366030 Screw BM 6x30
CSN 02 1131.24 2 2
24 974 166045 Screw M 6x45

309 231 430 626

CSN 02 1131.24




12224 212313

N

- 3 14313
" % 15 20
e //Cj@c . 6:7’3
: $ 10 1210 @ /‘\ i
\//{;\ A \/)(
AN //‘))’;\
e ™
Item Product No. Mototechna No. Description 488 487
25 311 120 142 060 992 401066 " NutMe6
_ CSN 02 1401.24 1 1
26 311 214 053 061 * 991 740006 Washer dia 6,1
: CSN 02 1740.02 1 1
27 309 278 420 816 978 668020 Stud M 8x20
' , CSN 02 1178.24 B 2
28 4519 450-11-038 645 093910 Gasket 1 1
29 311 214 400 184 991 744008 - Washer dia 8,4
CSN 02 1744.00 2+4 | 2+4
30 311 120 142 080 992 401068 Nut M 8
: - CSN 02 1401.24 244 2 44
31 671 093800 Grommet (477-60-150) | 1 1
32 4519 450-11-110 635 030270 Teminal base compl. 1 1
33 4519 355-11-151 645 093860 Gasket 1 1
1 1

35 4519 487 00 020 670 670220 Extension





























































































































































